MFH Micro
Micro diameter
high feed mills
Shortens rough machining times
Replaces solid end mills to reduce machining costs
Supports small machining centers such as BT30
Low resistance and durable against chatter for highly efficient machining
MFH Micro

Toolholder dimensions
Shank Description Availability No. of
inserts
Dimensions (mm) Maximum
ramping
angle
A.R. Coolant
hole Shape Weight
(kg)
Max.
revolution
(min-1)
Clamp screw
øD øD1 ød L ℓ S
Standard
MFH08-S10-01-1T 1 8 4.2 10 75 16
0.5
4°
5° Yes #1
0.04 20,000
SB-1840TRP
MFH10-S10-01-2T 2 10 6.2 10 80 20 3° 0.04 16,200
MFH12-S12-01-3T 3 12 8.2 12 80 20 2° 0.06 14,000
MFH16-S16-01-4T 4 16 12.2 16 90 25 1.2° 0.12 11,400
Long shank MFH14-S12-01-3T 3 14 10.2 12 80 20 0.5 1.5° 5° Yes #3 0.07 12,500
Standard (Weldon)
MFH08-W10-01-1T 1 8 4.2 10 58 16
0.5
4°
5° Yes #2
0.03 20,000
MFH10-W10-01-2T 2 10 6.2 10 60 20 3° 0.03 16,200
MFH12-W12-01-3T 3 12 8.2 12 65 20 2° 0.05 14,000
MFH16-W16-01-4T 4 16 12.2 16 73 25 1.2° 0.1 11,400
Oversize (Weldon) MFH14-W12-01-3T 3 14 10.2 12 65 20 0.5 1.5° 5° Yes #4 0.05 12,500
 Available
Spare parts
Description
Spare parts